
February Center Day Trips 

FEBRUARY CENTER DAY TRIPS SCHEDULE 

If you are interested in participating in any of these center day trips or would like more information, 

please call the hosting center, sign up in the Membership Portal, or refer to each center’s calendar.  

 

Nashville Ballet “Donuts and Dancing” and Lunch at PDK Kitchen – Bordeaux & Knowles  

Thursday, Feb. 1, Cost: $15 + lunch 

Bordeaux: Departs 10:15 a.m. 

Knowles: Departs 9:30 a.m. 

Grocery Shopping at Walmart - Bordeaux 

Friday, Feb. 2, 10 a.m., Cost: $5 

Madame Tussauds Wax Museum & Lunch at Paula Deen’s – College Grove & Martin 

Friday, Feb. 2, Cost: $35 + lunch 

College Grove: Departs 10 a.m. 

Martin Center: Departs 10:30 a.m. 

Chair Yoga at Bordeaux Library - Bordeaux  

Tuesdays, Feb. 6, 13, 27, 10:15 a.m., Cost: Free 

Lunch Bunch & BJ’s Wholesale – Donelson Station  

Tuesday, Feb. 6, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch and shopping 

Mystery Lunch with Kelly – Madison Station 

Tuesday, Feb. 6, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  

Country Music Hall of Fame & Lunch at Cheddars – College Grove  

Friday, Feb. 9, 9 a.m., Cost: $20 + lunch 

Pottery Painting at Brushfire Pottery – Madison Station   

Monday, Feb. 12, 10:15 a.m., Cost: $20 + price of pottery 

Walk with a Doc and All of Us at Centennial Park – Bordeaux, Knowles  

Wednesday, Feb. 14, Cost: Free 

Bordeaux: Departs 9:30 a.m. 

Knowles: Departs 9:30 a.m. 

Supper Club – Donelson Station 

Thursday, Feb. 15, 5 p.m., Cost: $15 + dinner 

The Painted Tree Boutiques & Lunch at Franklin Chop House – College Grove 

Friday, Feb. 16, 9:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch 

Lakewood Theatre – Donelson Station  

Sunday, Feb. 18, 1:45p, Cost: $20  

Oak Grove Casino - Bordeaux  

Tuesday, Feb. 20, 9:30 a.m., Cost: $20  



Nashville Library & Tour of Civil Rights Room – Donelson Station  

Wednesday, Feb. 21, 9:30 a.m., Cost: $15  

Smyrna Airport & Lunch at Asuka Hibachi – College Grove 

Friday, Feb. 23, 9:15 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch 

Lane Motor Museum & Lunch at The Lost Paddy – Madison Station, Martin Center 

Madison Station: Thursday, Feb. 22, 9:45 a.m., Cost: 15 + admission paid on site + lunch 

Martin Center: Friday, Feb. 23, 10 a.m., Cost: $25 + lunch 

Lunch at Cajun Steamer – Madison Station  

Friday, Feb. 23, 10:45 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch 

Lunch Bunch reschedule from January – Donelson Station  

Monday, Feb. 26, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  

Monell’s and Colt’s Chocolate Visit– Martin Center 

Tuesday, Feb. 27, 10:15 a.m., Cost: $20 + lunch + chocolates (optional)  

Mystery Lunch – Donelson Station 

Tuesday, Feb. 27, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  

Antiquing at GasLamp Antiques & Lunch at Rafferty’s – Madison Station  

Wednesday, Feb. 28, 9:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch 

 


